12-36
Vol. 1 SALES OFFICES: VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT
TUNING VARACTOR
Plastic package, Surface Mount hyperabrupt tuning varactor
PLASTIC PACKAGE, SURFACE MOUNT HYPERABRUPT
TUNING VARACTOR
Description

DH76150 DH76150-60 DH76150-51 DH76150-53 DH76150-54 DH76150-70
(1) Other configuration available on request.
How to order?
DH76150 - 51 T3
Diode type Package Conditioning
information
51: single SOT23 T3: 3000 pieces
53: dual common tape & reel
cathode SOT23 T10: 10000 pieces
54: dual common tape & reel
anode SOT23 blank: bulk
60: single SOD323
70: dual SOT143
TUNING VARACTOR
Plastic package, Surface Mount hyperabrupt tuning varactor
12-38